

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Gavilan Road Resurfacing - Multiview Road to Hidalgo Road;
Gavilan Road Striping - Cajalco Road to Lake Mathews Drive, and
Gavilan Road, Santa Rosa Mine Road & Lake Mathews Drive Guardrail Projects**

Advertised: August 16, 2011 (Agenda Item: 3.88)

Addenda: None

Bids Open Date: Wednesday, September 07, 2011 at 2:00 p.m.

PROJECT No. B8-0668, C0-0510 & B5-0671

SCHEDULE A (GAVILAN ROAD RESURFACING):					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE		1 All American Asphalt Corona, Ca 92878-2229	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,530.00	1,530.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,300.00	5,300.00
3	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	510.00	510.00
4	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	56,000.00	56,000.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,530.00	1,530.00
6	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	510.00	510.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,000	40.00	40,000.00	20.80	20,800.00
8	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	22,000	2.00	44,000.00	3.70	81,400.00
9	290201	ASPHALT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE	CY	700	100.00	70,000.00	134.00	93,800.00
10	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	6,500	70.00	455,000.00	74.00	481,000.00
11	394002	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)	TON	700	70.00	49,000.00	80.00	56,000.00
12	394048	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E)	LF	11,500	5.00	57,500.00	1.09	12,535.00
13	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	10	1,000.00	10,000.00	306.00	3,060.00
14	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	14,000	2.00	28,000.00	2.12	29,680.00
15	681103	3" PLASTIC PIPE (EDGE DRAIN)	LF	5,000	30.00	150,000.00	15.50	77,500.00
16	681107	3" PLASTIC PIPE (EDGE DRAIN OUTLET)	EA	10	50.00	500.00	255.00	2,550.00
17	017305	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201)	LF	2,000	25.00	50,000.00	13.30	26,600.00
18	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202)	LF	500	20.00	10,000.00	14.30	7,150.00
19	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	7,500	12.00	90,000.00	8.40	63,000.00
20	731516	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)	SQFT	1,000	6.00	6,000.00	6.70	6,700.00
21	394050	RUMBLE STRIP	LF	4,000	0.50	2,000.00	1.40	5,600.00
22	820151	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1)	EA	10	50.00	500.00	51.00	510.00
23	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	200	5.00	1,000.00	3.06	612.00
24	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	2,800	0.25	700.00	0.26	728.00
25	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	600	3.00	1,800.00	2.55	1,530.00
26	000003	CONSTRUCTION FUNDING SIGN	EA	2	500.00	1,000.00	770.00	1,540.00
27	015601	STREET NAME SIGN (CRS 816)	EA	10	500.00	5,000.00	380.00	3,800.00
		SUBTOTAL						
		ITEMS 1 - 27				1,120,000.00		1,041,475.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Gavilan Road Resurfacing - Multiview Road to Hidalgo Road;
Gavilan Road Striping - Cajalco Road to Lake Mathews Drive, and
Gavilan Road, Santa Rosa Mine Road & Lake Mathews Drive Guardrail Projects**

Advertised: August 16, 2011 (Agenda Item: 3.88)

Addenda: None

Bids Open Date: Wednesday, September 07, 2011 at 2:00 p.m.

PROJECT No. B8-0668, C0-0510 & B5-0671

SCHEDULE B (GAVILAN ROAD, SANTA ROSA MINE ROAD, AND LAKE MATHEWS DRIVE GUARDRAIL):					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE		1 All American Asphalt Corona, Ca 92878-2229	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
28	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	510.00	510.00
29	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	510.00	510.00
30	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	255.00	255.00
31	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	5,600.00	5,600.00	21,500.00	21,500.00
32	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	255.00	255.00
33	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	300	100.00	30,000.00	70.00	21,000.00
34	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	1	500.00	500.00	255.00	255.00
35	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	130	50.00	6,500.00	85.00	11,050.00
36	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	200	110.00	22,000.00	101.00	20,200.00
37	013904	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")	LF	140	5.00	700.00	1.10	154.00
38	394049	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F)	LF	1,600	5.00	8,000.00	1.10	1,760.00
39	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	306.00	306.00
40	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	1,700	2.00	3,400.00	2.44	4,148.00
41	832012	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (7' WOOD POST)	LF	1,440	45.00	64,800.00	22.00	31,680.00
42	832002	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (STEEL POST)	LF	390	45.00	17,550.00	32.40	12,636.00
43	839568	TERMINAL ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT)	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	710.00	710.00
44	839539	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SKT)	EA	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,940.00	2,940.00
45	839565	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SRT)	EA	6	2,500.00	15,000.00	2,450.00	14,700.00
46	820118	GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR	EA	90	40.00	3,600.00	20.00	1,800.00
47	394050	RUMBLE STRIP	LF	3,400	0.50	1,700.00	0.87	2,958.00
48	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	200	5.00	1,000.00	3.06	612.00
49	840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	10,000	1.00	10,000.00	0.61	6,100.00
50	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	7,800	0.25	1,950.00	0.26	2,028.00
51	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	900	3.00	2,700.00	2.55	2,295.00
52	820107	DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)	EA	40	50.00	2,000.00	26.50	1,060.00
		SUBTOTAL ITEMS 28 - 52				215,000.00		161,422.00

		PROJECT TOTAL ITEMS 1 - 52				1,335,000.00		1,202,897.00
--	--	---------------------------------------	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Gavilan Road Resurfacing - Multiview Road to Hidalgo Road;
Gavilan Road Striping - Cajalco Road to Lake Mathews Drive, and
Gavilan Road, Santa Rosa Mine Road & Lake Mathews Drive Guardrail Projects**

Advertised: August 16, 2011 (Agenda Item: 3.88)

Addenda: None

Bids Open Date: Wednesday, September 07, 2011 at 2:00 p.m.

PROJECT No. B8-0668, C0-0510 & B5-0671

SCHEDULE A (GAVILAN ROAD RESURFACING):					2 Match Corporation Highland, CA 92346		3 R.J. Noble Company Orange, Ca 92856	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
3	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
4	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	68,000.00	68,000.00	36,500.00	36,500.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	16,000.00	16,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
6	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,877.00	1,877.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,000	10.70	10,700.00	47.50	47,500.00
8	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	22,000	3.90	85,800.00	4.18	91,960.00
9	290201	ASPHALT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE	CY	700	200.00	140,000.00	132.50	92,750.00
10	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	6,500	71.50	464,750.00	65.75	427,375.00
11	394002	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)	TON	700	76.50	53,550.00	94.00	65,800.00
12	394048	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E)	LF	11,500	1.05	12,075.00	2.00	23,000.00
13	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	10	815.00	8,150.00	1,100.00	11,000.00
14	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	14,000	1.50	21,000.00	3.80	53,200.00
15	681103	3" PLASTIC PIPE (EDGE DRAIN)	LF	5,000	22.60	113,000.00	15.50	77,500.00
16	681107	3" PLASTIC PIPE (EDGE DRAIN OUTLET)	EA	10	1,200.00	12,000.00	1,050.00	10,500.00
17	017305	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201)	LF	2,000	13.00	26,000.00	19.15	38,300.00
18	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202)	LF	500	13.00	6,500.00	24.50	12,250.00
19	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	7,500	8.50	63,750.00	11.75	88,125.00
20	731516	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)	SQFT	1,000	7.00	7,000.00	7.75	7,750.00
21	394050	RUMBLE STRIP	LF	4,000	1.40	5,600.00	1.40	5,600.00
22	820151	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1)	EA	10	52.00	520.00	50.00	500.00
23	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	200	3.20	640.00	3.09	618.00
24	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	2,800	0.26	728.00	0.26	728.00
25	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	600	2.60	1,560.00	2.60	1,560.00
26	000003	CONSTRUCTION FUNDING SIGN	EA	2	1,200.00	2,400.00	500.00	1,000.00
27	015601	STREET NAME SIGN (CRS 816)	EA	10	390.00	3,900.00	385.00	3,850.00
		SUBTOTAL						
		ITEMS 1 - 27				1,135,000.00		1,143,866.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Gavilan Road Resurfacing - Multiview Road to Hidalgo Road;
Gavilan Road Striping - Cajalco Road to Lake Mathews Drive, and
Gavilan Road, Santa Rosa Mine Road & Lake Mathews Drive Guardrail Projects**

Advertised: August 16, 2011 (Agenda Item: 3.88)

Addenda: None

Bids Open Date: Wednesday, September 07, 2011 at 2:00 p.m.

PROJECT No. B8-0668, C0-0510 & B5-0671

SCHEDULE B (GAVILAN ROAD, SANTA ROSA MINE ROAD, AND LAKE MATHEWS DRIVE GUARDRIAL):					2 Match Corporation Highland, CA 92346		3 R.J. Noble Company Orange, Ca 92856	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
28	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,700.00	3,700.00
29	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
30	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00
31	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	13,124.00	13,124.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
32	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
33	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	300	27.00	8,100.00	105.00	31,500.00
34	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	1	200.00	200.00	260.00	260.00
35	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	130	178.00	23,140.00	87.00	11,310.00
36	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	200	99.00	19,800.00	90.00	18,000.00
37	013904	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")	LF	140	1.05	147.00	3.20	448.00
38	394049	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F)	LF	1,600	1.00	1,600.00	3.20	5,120.00
39	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	1	970.00	970.00	720.00	720.00
40	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	1,700	1.50	2,550.00	5.85	9,945.00
41	832012	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (7' WOOD POST)	LF	1,440	22.40	32,256.00	22.15	31,896.00
42	832002	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (STEEL POST)	LF	390	33.00	12,870.00	33.70	13,143.00
43	839568	TERMINAL ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT)	EA	1	725.00	725.00	715.00	715.00
44	839539	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SKT)	EA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
45	839565	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SRT)	EA	6	2,500.00	15,000.00	2,500.00	15,000.00
46	820118	GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR	EA	90	21.00	1,890.00	20.00	1,800.00
47	394050	RUMBLE STRIP	LF	3,400	0.90	3,060.00	0.90	3,060.00
48	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	200	3.10	620.00	3.10	620.00
49	840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	10,000	0.65	6,500.00	0.62	6,200.00
50	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	7,800	0.26	2,028.00	0.26	2,028.00
51	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	900	2.60	2,340.00	2.60	2,340.00
52	820107	DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)	EA	40	27.00	1,080.00	26.75	1,070.00
		SUBTOTAL ITEMS 28 - 52				161,000.00		174,875.00

		PROJECT TOTAL ITEMS 1 - 52				1,296,000.00		1,318,741.00
--	--	---------------------------------------	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Gavilan Road Resurfacing - Multiview Road to Hidalgo Road;
Gavilan Road Striping - Cajalco Road to Lake Mathews Drive, and
Gavilan Road, Santa Rosa Mine Road & Lake Mathews Drive Guardrail Projects**

Advertised: August 16, 2011 (Agenda Item: 3.88)

Addenda: None

Bids Open Date: Wednesday, September 07, 2011 at 2:00 p.m.

PROJECT No. B8-0668, C0-0510 & B5-0671

SCHEDULE A (GAVILAN ROAD RESURFACING):					4 Hardy & Harper Santan Ana, CA 92705		5 Fata Construction & Development Riverside, Ca 92508	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	12,948.00	12,948.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
3	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
4	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	77,000.00	77,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
6	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	16,000.00	16,000.00	12,600.00	12,600.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,000	44.00	44,000.00	11.20	11,200.00
8	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	22,000	3.30	72,600.00	1.95	42,900.00
9	290201	ASPHALT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE	CY	700	146.00	102,200.00	70.00	49,000.00
10	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	6,500	73.00	474,500.00	82.00	533,000.00
11	394002	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)	TON	700	83.00	58,100.00	99.00	69,300.00
12	394048	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E)	LF	11,500	3.00	34,500.00	7.00	80,500.00
13	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	10	1,200.00	12,000.00	4,800.00	48,000.00
14	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	14,000	1.00	14,000.00	3.00	42,000.00
15	681103	3" PLASTIC PIPE (EDGE DRAIN)	LF	5,000	17.00	85,000.00	30.00	150,000.00
16	681107	3" PLASTIC PIPE (EDGE DRAIN OUTLET)	EA	10	1,000.00	10,000.00	350.00	3,500.00
17	017305	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201)	LF	2,000	25.00	50,000.00	14.35	28,700.00
18	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202)	LF	500	23.00	11,500.00	12.00	6,000.00
19	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	7,500	9.00	67,500.00	6.90	51,750.00
20	731516	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)	SQFT	1,000	8.00	8,000.00	4.30	4,300.00
21	394050	RUMBLE STRIP	LF	4,000	1.50	6,000.00	0.86	3,440.00
22	820151	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1)	EA	10	100.00	1,000.00	71.00	710.00
23	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	200	6.00	1,200.00	1.55	310.00
24	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	2,800	0.50	1,400.00	0.39	1,092.00
25	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	600	4.00	2,400.00	11.00	6,600.00
26	000003	CONSTRUCTION FUNDING SIGN	EA	2	1,000.00	2,000.00	450.00	900.00
27	015601	STREET NAME SIGN (CRS 816)	EA	10	400.00	4,000.00	450.00	4,500.00
		SUBTOTAL						
		ITEMS 1 - 27				1,203,848.00		1,171,602.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Gavilan Road Resurfacing - Multiview Road to Hidalgo Road;
Gavilan Road Striping - Cajalco Road to Lake Mathews Drive, and
Gavilan Road, Santa Rosa Mine Road & Lake Mathews Drive Guardrail Projects**

Advertised: August 16, 2011 (Agenda Item: 3.88)

Addenda: None

Bids Open Date: Wednesday, September 07, 2011 at 2:00 p.m.

PROJECT No. B8-0668, C0-0510 & B5-0671

SCHEDULE B (GAVILAN ROAD, SANTA ROSA MINE ROAD, AND LAKE MATHEWS DRIVE GUARDRIAL):					4 Hardy & Harper Santan Ana, CA 92705		5 Fata Construction & Development Riverside, Ca 92508	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
28	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
29	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
30	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
31	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	24,000.00	24,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
32	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	24,000.00	24,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
33	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	300	66.00	19,800.00	11.20	3,360.00
34	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	250.00	250.00
35	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	130	77.00	10,010.00	51.00	6,630.00
36	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	200	123.00	24,600.00	70.00	14,000.00
37	013904	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")	LF	140	4.00	560.00	7.00	980.00
38	394049	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F)	LF	1,600	3.00	4,800.00	7.00	11,200.00
39	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	1	1,200.00	1,200.00	4,800.00	4,800.00
40	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	1,700	1.00	1,700.00	3.00	5,100.00
41	832012	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (7' WOOD POST)	LF	1,440	23.00	33,120.00	100.00	144,000.00
42	832002	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (STEEL POST)	LF	390	33.00	12,870.00	100.00	39,000.00
43	839568	TERMINAL ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT)	EA	1	700.00	700.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
44	839539	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SKT)	EA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	500.00	500.00
45	839565	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SRT)	EA	6	2,800.00	16,800.00	500.00	3,000.00
46	820118	GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR	EA	90	24.00	2,160.00	140.00	12,600.00
47	394050	RUMBLE STRIP	LF	3,400	1.50	5,100.00	0.86	2,924.00
48	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	200	6.00	1,200.00	1.55	310.00
49	840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	10,000	0.55	5,500.00	0.39	3,900.00
50	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	7,800	0.44	3,432.00	0.39	3,042.00
51	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	900	4.00	3,600.00	11.00	9,900.00
52	820107	DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)	EA	40	50.00	2,000.00	140.00	5,600.00
		SUBTOTAL ITEMS 28 - 52				210,152.00		293,396.00

		PROJECT TOTAL ITEMS 1 - 52				1,414,000.00		1,464,998.00
--	--	---------------------------------------	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------

Subcontractors

Project: Road Rehabilitation and Safety Projects

Gavilan Road Resurfacing- Mutiview Road to Hidalgo Road

**Gavilan Road Striping- Cajalco Road to Lake Mathews Drive
Gavilan Road, Santa Rosa Mine Road & Lake Mathews Drive
Guardrail Projects**

Project Nos.: B8-0668, C0-0510 & B5-0671

**Apparent Low Bidder: All American Asphalt
Lic. No. 267073**

Subcontractor Name	Description of work
APCO Lic. No. 283095	Berm
Soil Stabilization Lic. No. 866784	Pulverizing
Cal Stripe Lic. No. 685387	Striping
Pavement Recycling Systems Lic. No. 569352	Rumble Strip
Alcorn Fence Lic. No. 122954	MBGR